Virtium TuffDriveTM U25PE – eUSB Tuff Drive
 eUSB Key Product Manual
____________________________________________________________________________________
1.0 Introduction
Virtium TuffDrive™ eUSB Tuff Drive are ideal solutions for server, networking, embedded and industrial
applications that require a modest amount of storage and require a widely supported USB2.0 and USB3.0
interfaces.  Typical applications include software distribution, loads and updates, system level
diagnostics, backup repository for data in DRAM in the event of a system-level power-down or as a

eUSB Key Rev: 1.1
  Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688  USA – www.virtium.com                2
2.0 Ordering Information and Part Numbering System
Capacity
008G: 8GB
016G: 16GB
032G: 32GB
Operating Temperature
C: 0oC to 70oC
I: -40oC to 85oC
V TD U25 P X XXXG – XXX
Interface/Form Factor
U25: eUSB Key
(Length: 71.40mm)
TuffDrive
Virtium
Class
P = PE
Virtium proprietary
Product Specification
 eUSB Tuff Drive
eUSB Key Rev: 1.1
  Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688  USA – www.virtium.com                3
3.0 Table of Contents
1.0 Introduction ...................................................................................................................................................... 1
2.0 Ordering Information and Part Numbering System ...................................................................................... 2